Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
55
A
DA38
Part No.
Dimensions
(mm)
Working
Pressure BP
PSI
Wall
Thickness
Tensile
Strength
kg/mtr
Bend
radius
(mtr)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per mtr
ID OD PSI MPa
ORO038 38 42 275 1.9 825 2 1,700 0.70 0.3 20, 100 27.71
ORO050 52 56 250 1.7 750 2 3,600 1.0 0.42 20, 100, 200 31.14
ORO075 78 83 250 1.7 750 2.5 6,200 1.3 0.7 20, 100 50.04
ORO100 105 110 225 1.6 675 2.5 9,300 1.55 1.0 20, 100 60.53
ORO150 155 161 150 1 450 3 13,900 2.0 1.7 20, 100 86.57
ORO200 204 210 150 1 450 3 16,900 3.0 2.4 20, 100 166.80
 Application: Industrial washdown, pump discharge, submersible pump discharge, bypass
systems, drainage systems, irrigation/watering, fertiliser distribution, cable cover, and
pollution control flotation booms.
 Tube: NBR
 Reinforcing: High strength textile
 Cover: NBR
 Temperature Range: -20°C to 80°C
 Special Features: •  Abrasion resistant, oil mist resistant,
•  UV stabilised
Techflex Layflat
•  250mm and 300mm also available - contact Dixon™ on 1300 134 651 for details. Full coils only.
Price Group: HP
Available whilestocks last!
DA39
Techflex Extra Layflat
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Working Pressure
BP PSI
Flat
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $ per
mtr / coilID OD PSI MPa
ORO20Y025 25 31 225 1.6 1050 46 0.24 20, 60 28.52
ORO20Y038 40 46 225 1.6 900 68 0.42 20, 60 50.95
 Application: Air compressors, high pressure liquid pumping, bulk powder discharge (except
cement)
 Tube: NBR
 Reinforcing: High strength textile
 Cover: NBR
 Temperature Range: -20oC to 150oC
 Special Features: •  Abrasion resistant, oil mist resistant,
•  UV stabilised
Price Group: HP
DA40
Part No. Length mtr Assembled with Price $ per mtr
or coil
ORO100F 25 100mm Male & Female Bauer Couplings 1682.31
ORO150F 20 150mm Male & Female Bauer Couplings 2576.59
 Application: Techflex assemblies are assembled in house by Dixon™’s trained hose technicians
and can be tailor made to suit any application.
Please contact your local Dixon™ branch for pricing on application.
Techflex Assemblies
Price Group: HP